



VILLAGE OF: River Grove  
 BID DATE AND TIME: Wednesday, June 5, 2024 @ 11:00 AM  
 PROJECT: 2024 Sidewalk Replacement Program- 24-00000-02-GM  
 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$174,028.00

				ENGINEER'S EOC		J. Nardulli Concrete Inc.		M & J Asphalt Paving Co., Inc.		Davis Concrete Construction Co.		Nardulli Construction Company, Inc.	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Sidewalk Removal	SqFt	13,750.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 27,500.00	1.20	\$ 16,500.00	2.50	\$ 34,375.00	2.80	\$ 38,500.00	3.25	\$ 44,687.50
2	PCC Sidewalk, 5"	SqFt	13,750.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 137,500.00	9.00	\$ 123,750.00	9.50	\$ 130,625.00	11.50	\$ 158,125.00	13.25	\$ 182,187.50
3	Protective Coat	SqYd	1,528.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,528.00	0.01	\$ 15.28	2.00	\$ 3,056.00	0.25	\$ 382.00	0.01	\$ 15.28
4	Traffic Control & Protection, Standard 701501	LS	1.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	500.00	\$ 500.00	3,450.00	\$ 3,450.00	500.00	\$ 500.00	1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00
5	Traffic Control & Protection, Standard 701801	LS	1.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	500.00	\$ 500.00	3,450.00	\$ 3,450.00	500.00	\$ 500.00	1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00
6	Traffic Control & Protection, Standard 701901	LS	1.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	500.00	\$ 500.00	1.00	\$ 1.00	500.00	\$ 500.00	1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00
7	Mobilization	LS	1.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	1.00	\$ 1.00	7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID</b>				<b>\$</b>	<b>174,028.00</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>144,265.28</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>174,958.00</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>205,507.00</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>235,190.28</b>

VILLAGE OF: River Grove  
 BID DATE AND TIME: Wednesday, June 5, 2024 @ 11:00 AM  
 PROJECT: 2024 Sidewalk Replacement Program - 24-00000-02-GM  
 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$174,028.00

				A Lamp Concrete Contractors, Inc.		Alliance Contractors, Inc.	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Sidewalk Removal	SqFt	13,750.00	\$ 4.40	\$ 60,500.00	2.00	\$ 27,500.00
2	PCC Sidewalk, 5"	SqFt	13,750.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 206,250.00	23.90	\$ 328,625.00
3	Protective Coat	SqYd	1,528.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 15.28	0.01	\$ 15.28
4	Traffic Control & Protection, Standard 701501	LS	1.00	\$ 28,542.99	\$ 28,542.99	1.00	\$ 1.00
5	Traffic Control & Protection, Standard 701801	LS	1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	1.00	\$ 1.00
6	Traffic Control & Protection, Standard 701901	LS	1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	1.00	\$ 1.00
7	Mobilization	LS	1.00	\$ 18,849.00	\$ 18,849.00	22,750.00	\$ 22,750.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID</b>				<b>\$</b>	<b>314,159.27</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>378,893.28</b>